BELLFORT PLAZA

4924-4956 BELLFORT ST, HOUSTON, TEXAS, 77033

OPPORTUNITY IN NEW
MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT
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BELLFORT PLAZA

SITE PLAN

POSITIONED
FOR GROWTH

GROCERY STORE
60,000 SF

PARKING AREA

Located less than 5 minutes south of Houston’s I-610 inner loop, Bellfort Plaza’s planned, 32-acre mixed-use
development offers a remarkable grocery anchor opportunity for chains looking to capitalize on the dense
housing units, growing population and favorable consumer demographics of this Houston submarket.
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DEMOGRAPHICS &
ECONOMIC ACTIVITY
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POPULATION DATA

Total Population 317,979 Apparel & Services
Growth Rate by 2029 2.7% Education

Daytime Population 493,758 Entertainment

Median Age 33.4 Food (at Home)

Total Households 123,104 Food (Away from Home)
Avg. Household Size 2.45 Healthcare

Average Income $83,469 Household Items

Median Household Income $55,510 Vehicle Maintenance

Total Consumer Spending
4 “Information based on 2024 data within 5 miles of site address

CONSUMER SPENDING

$1,956
$1,212
$2,937
$5,696
$3,154
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$1,142
$29,000
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INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT

$240M
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$362M
$701M
$388M
$680M
$291M
$141M

$3.6B

DEMANDS MEETS
OPPORTUNITY

Located in a Houston submarket with strong consumer activity and growing demand, Bellfort Plaza presents
grocery tenants a prime opportunity to introduce a vital grocery concept and serve a community expected to
grow by nearly 9,000 residents in the next four years.
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2024-2029
Population Growth
Rate by Census Tract

Up to 1%
1% - 2%

2% - 3%
3% - 4%
Greater than 4%

ES
EL AHORR
Q’;\. $29.4 million un.—garuo@
i zZ
C X
o+ =
s Q
® 2
= Q
)
£ 3
O
I @
P : 1
5 Airport s @ g
(o]
=
E Orem Dr




FOR MORE LEASING INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

MIKE PITTMAN II, CCIM SIREE S. JONES
Director Associate
Mobile: +1 346 396 4006 Mobile: +1 251 222 2197
mike.pittman@cushwake.com siree.jones@cushwake.com

|||. CUSHMAN &
(il WAKEFIELD

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed
to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES)
REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS,
CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).
ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.




