BELLFORT PLAZA

4924-4956 BELLFORT ST, HOUSTON, TEXAS, 77033



GROCERY ANCHOR OPPORTUNITY IN NEW MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT



NAT POSITIONED **FOR GROWTH**

Located less than 5 minutes south of Houston's I-610 inner loop, Bellfort Plaza's planned, 32-acre mixed-use development offers a remarkable grocery anchor opportunity for chains looking to capitalize on the dense housing units, growing population and favorable consumer demographics of this Houston submarket.

HIGHLIGHTS



76 single-family & 17.4k SF multi-family planned nearby



Total Population: 317,979

Population Growth Rate ÷ by 2029: 2.7%



Total Housing Units: 140,451



Average Income: \$83,469

Annual Consumer Spending: \$3.6 billion

BELLFORT PLAZA SITE PLAN



*Information based on 2024 data within 5 miles of site address



DEMOGRAPHICS & ECONOMIC ACTIVITY

DEMANDS MEETS OPPORTUNITY

Located in a Houston submarket with strong consumer activity and growing demand, Bellfort Plaza presents grocery tenants a prime opportunity to introduce a vital grocery concept and serve a community expected to grow by nearly 9,000 residents in the next four years.





POPULATION DATA

CONSUMER SPENDING

Total Population	317,979	Apparel & Services	\$1,956	\$240M	
Growth Rate by 2029	9 2.7%	Education	\$1,212	\$149M	
Daytime Population	493,758	Entertainment	\$2,937	\$362M	
Median Age	33.4	Food (at Home)	\$5,696	\$701M	
Total Households	123,104	Food (Away from Home)	\$3,154	\$388M	
Avg. Household Size	2.45	Healthcare	\$5,525	\$680M	
Average Income	\$83,469	Household Items	\$2,358	\$291M	
Median Household In	acome \$55,510	Vehicle Maintenance	\$1,142	\$141M	
*Information based on 2024 data	within 5 miles of site address	Total Consumer Spending	\$29,000	\$3.6B	

BELLFORT PLAZA



FOR MORE LEASING INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

MIKE PITTMAN II, CCIM Director Mobile: +1 346 396 4006 mike.pittman@cushwake.com

SIREE S. JONES Associate Mobile: +1 251 222 2197 siree.jones@cushwake.com



©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.